AI Edge Computer with
High-performance, on-device computing,
reliable and stable, with a rich set of AI capabilities
EC3300 series
Real-time local decision-making, and rapid
responsiveness，Enhanced data security
protection
Application Diagram

EC3300 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
model
Model code: InBOX710-<WMNN>-<STD/PLAT/L>-<A>-<S>
Region (Operator) <WMNN>: Cellular Networks <STD/PLAT/L>:
OS
<S>:Serial port
type
EC3300-DQ20-STD China
LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B8
TD-SCDMA: B34/B39
CDMA/EVDO: BC0
GSM/EDGE: 900/1800MHz
STD: Android12
<NA>：
RS232*3
EC3300-DQ20-STD-485 China
LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B8
TD-SCDMA: B34/B39
CDMA/EVDO: BC0
GSM/EDGE: 900/1800MHz
STD: Android12
485：
RS232*2
RS485*1
EC3300-FQ58-STD
EMEA South
Korea
Thailand
India
LTE-FDD B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA B1/B8
GSM/EDGE B3/B8
STD: Android12
<NA>：
RS232*3
EC3300-FQ58-STD-485
EMEA South
Korea
Thailand
India
LTE-FDD B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA B1/B8
GSM/EDGE B3/B8
STD: Android12
485：
RS232*2
RS485*1
EC3300-FQ39-STD North America
LTE-FDD
B2/B4/B5/B7/B12/B13/B25/B26/B29/B30/B66
2×CA
B2+B2/B5/B12/B13/B29;
B4+B4/B5/B12/B13/B29;
B7+B5/B7/B12/B26;
B25+B5/B12/B25/B26;
B30+B5/B12/B29;
B66+B5/B12/B13/B29/B66
WCDMA
B2/B4/B5
STD: Android12
<NA>：
RS232*3